
Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,357 425 654 140,128 158,016 674 790 157,900

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,409 48 0 4,457 5,557 54 0 5,611

Books (Children's) 72,490 540 337 72,693 111,255 1,071 632 111,694

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,384 271 0 5,655 5,748 285 0 6,033

Books (Young Adult) 9,754 91 15 9,830 12,200 144 32 12,312

Download E-Book (YA) 1,496 30 0 1,526 1,676 34 0 1,710

Book Total 236,673 1,405 1,006 237,072 297,235 2,262 1,454 298,043

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,615 84 5 10,694 11,549 99 6 11,642

Music 13,497 50 0 13,547 14,212 55 0 14,267

Children's 4,014 11 6 4,019 5,030 54 11 5,073

Young Adult 524 1 0 525 550 1 0 551

CD Total 28,650 146 11 28,785 31,341 209 17 31,533

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,750 19 0 2,769 3,460 42 0 3,502

Children's 1,626 0 0 1,626 1,651 0 0 1,651

Young Adult 384 34 0 418 416 36 0 452

Downloadable Total 4,760 53 0 4,813 5,527 78 0 5,605

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,687 19 0 1,706 3,688 75 0 3,763

Blu-Ray (Children's) 335 11 0 346 894 43 3 934

DVDs (Adult) 12,855 52 7 12,900 17,818 138 14 17,942

DVDs (Children's) 7,012 61 96 6,977 12,323 161 240 12,244

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,242 143 103 22,282 35,087 417 257 35,247

Total AV 55,679 342 114 55,907 72,026 704 274 72,456

GRAND TOTAL 292,352 1,747 1,120 292,979 369,261 2,966 1,728 370,499



Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 425 654 (229) 5,034 4,984 140,128

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 48 0 48 404 205 4,457

Books (Children's) 72,473 540 337 203 5,465 5,245 72,693

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 271 0 271 1,059 177 5,655

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 91 15 76 1,035 497 9,830

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 30 0 30 174 40 1,526

Book Total 235,049 1,405 1,006 399 13,171 11,148 237,072

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 84 5 79 644 768 10,694

Music 13,480 50 0 50 359 292 13,547

Children's 4,052 11 6 5 320 353 4,019

Young Adult 618 1 0 1 33 126 525

CD Total 28,968 146 11 135 1,356 1,539 28,785

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 19 0 19 356 0 2,769

Children's 1,419 0 0 0 207 0 1,626

Young Adult 313 34 0 34 105 0 418

Downloadable Total 4,145 53 0 53 668 0 4,813

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 19 0 19 183 5 1,706

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 11 0 11 86 2 346

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 52 7 45 621 210 12,900

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 61 96 (35) 517 448 6,977

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 143 103 40 1,418 733 22,282

Total AV 54,731 342 114 228 3,448 2,272 55,907

Grand Total 289,780 1,747 1,120 627 16,619 13,420 292,979



Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 674 790 (116) 7,677 7,115 157,900

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 54 0 54 530 205 5,611

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,071 632 439 13,361 11,383 111,694

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 285 0 285 1,167 177 6,033

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 144 32 112 1,776 778 12,312

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 30 0 30 201 40 1,710

Book Total 293,029 2,258 1,454 804 24,712 19,698 298,043

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 99 6 93 797 1,232 11,642

Music 14,223 55 0 55 450 406 14,267

Children's 5,054 54 11 43 482 463 5,073

Young Adult 644 1 0 1 37 130 551

CD Total 31,998 209 17 192 1,766 2,231 31,533

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 42 0 42 586 0 3,502

Children's 1,431 0 0 0 220 0 1,651

Young Adult 344 36 0 36 108 0 452

Downloadable Total 4,691 78 0 78 914 0 5,605

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 75 0 75 866 387 3,763

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 43 3 40 331 15 934

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 138 14 124 1,569 788 17,942

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 161 240 (79) 1,646 1,018 12,244

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 417 257 160 4,423 2,286 35,247

Total AV 69,864 704 274 430 7,109 4,517 72,456

Grand Total 362,893 2,962 1,728 1,234 31,821 24,215 370,499


